
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04338 FATHIMA MINHA C P 1177

2 STC2025UG01533 ASWATHY E S 1165

3 STC2025UG02570 IRFANA P B 1148

4 STC2025UG05084 LEKSHMIPRIYA T 1135

5 STC2025UG00765 ANJALI P R 1135

6 STC2025UG00192 DHRUVA SAJEEVAN 1133

7 STC2025UG04454 ASHFIDA M S 1127

8 STC2025UG01275 ISHITHA THARAYIL 1123

9 STC2025UG01805 KALABHUSHAN LAL 1120

10 STC2025UG03604 AISHA NAHANA 1119

11 STC2025UG02499 NANDANA K 1117

12 STC2025UG05344 HANNA SULFI 1116

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04976 SRIYA MADHU 1114

2 STC2025UG00828 ANUSHA SAJAN 1111

3 STC2025UG01869 APARNA C S 1096

4 STC2025UG00187 MOHAMMED NEZHIN 1094

5 STC2025UG00858 MOHAMMAD FARIS 1093

6 STC2025UG01335 MUBEENA M.R. 1090

GENERAL - Merit

GENERAL - Waiting

Course:   B.A. (Hons.) in Multimedia Communication [ Self Finance ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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7 STC2025UG04195 VAIGA P S 1080

8 STC2025UG05006 FATHIMA JINAN T.A 1078

9 STC2025UG04690 AHALIYA K P 1076

10 STC2025UG01922 DEVANAND.S 1072

11 STC2025UG04370 ANANDA KRISHNAN T G 1066

12 STC2025UG00061 PINKU M V 1064

13 STC2025UG05547 ATHUL TS 1062

14 STC2025UG02518 HARSHIM VH 1059

15 STC2025UG05545 IRIN FAZWA 1058

16 STC2025UG03602 NIRANJAN S VAPPALA 1058

17 STC2025UG00748 KAINA JOJO 1053

18 STC2025UG00955 DELNA DAVIS 1052

19 STC2025UG01108 SHANA SHERIN 1051

20 STC2025UG00270 HARIDATH K M 1050

21 STC2025UG01502 JAYARAM U 1039

22 STC2025UG01993 MUNAWAR SHOWKKATH 1039

23 STC2025UG00235 ANAKHA M 1037

24 STC2025UG01564 ABHIREDH T R 1035

25 STC2025UG00124 KISHAN RUPESH 1032

26 STC2025UG01752 ADISH P 1031

27 STC2025UG00074 AKSHETA SREERAG 1030

28 STC2025UG04380 ARYAAN SAKIR HUSSAIN 1023

29 STC2025UG02685 RAIHAN ANWAR KHALID 1019

30 STC2025UG04602 VEDA P 1018

31 STC2025UG03495 YATHI ATHMAJ 1016
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32 STC2025UG03899 MEGHANA K P 1016

33 STC2025UG03936 MUHAMMED NIHAL 1015

34 STC2025UG02990 RISWANA FATHIMA C S 1014

35 STC2025UG04376 MALAVIKA V S 1008

36 STC2025UG02088 ALWIN C VARGHESE 1006

37 STC2025UG03802 SWETHA M S 1005

38 STC2025UG00174 MARK BRAHMAKULAM 1003

39 STC2025UG00641 CHRISTER JACOB 1003

40 STC2025UG04295 HARIS REJI 1002

41 STC2025UG02421 DILPAZIM ALIKHAN E F 1002

42 STC2025UG03196 ASWIN RAMESH 1001

43 STC2025UG04449
ANANYA KARASEEMAN 
ELAVANTHARA

1001

44 STC2025UG01783 AKARSH K R 1000

45 STC2025UG01220 KASINATH S 994

46 STC2025UG01403 SREE RUDHRA.J 991

47 STC2025UG02030 ALDRIN N R 985

48 STC2025UG02184 ABHINAVKRISHNA N B 973

49 STC2025UG04088 SANJAY RAMDAS 972

50 STC2025UG04373 ADITHYA K M 971

51 STC2025UG00283 ALNA JOJU . T 969

52 STC2025UG02687 MOHAMMED ANZIL AZEEZ 962

53 STC2025UG03943 SREYA BABU A 962

54 STC2025UG02284 ANDREWS BABU 957

55 STC2025UG00127 EBY V.S 956

56 STC2025UG05487 KAUSHAL PUNEETH 955
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57 STC2025UG03584 ABINAV E R 953

58 STC2025UG04587 VISMAYA A S 953

59 STC2025UG01864 VIGHNESH V C 950

60 STC2025UG03793 HIBA FAISAL VALIYAKATH 950

61 STC2025UG03556 NIYA A J 946

62 STC2025UG03240 AKSHIT T B 944

63 STC2025UG00262 MUHAMMED SAFWAN M 939

64 STC2025UG03591 DEVANAND C S 938

65 STC2025UG00916 JAYALAKSHMI K J 937

66 STC2025UG00398 HISANA SHERIN K 937

67 STC2025UG00142 JULIET JOMON 936

68 STC2025UG03396 ANSALA S 932

69 STC2025UG03216 ADITHYA P S 926

70 STC2025UG00310 GODWIN ANTONY 923

71 STC2025UG03380 AADIDEV P A 922

72 STC2025UG05025 SREEHARI RAMESH 917

73 STC2025UG01414 AMARNATH DEVASSY 914

74 STC2025UG00339 MUHAMED RASTHM PUKKILLATH 913

75 STC2025UG01675 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912

76 STC2025UG05035 ADITHYA A B 909

77 STC2025UG03085 ABEL K SUNNY 909

78 STC2025UG04447 NAVANEETH M MENON 908

79 STC2025UG00319 K NANDANA 908

80 STC2025UG03669 DIVYA RENJITH 907

81 STC2025UG05525 ABEL VINCENT 905
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82 STC2025UG01458 ADITHYAN B 902

83 STC2025UG03827 ANNA MARIYA JOHNY .C 900

84 STC2025UG03966 GAYATHRI SURESH 899

85 STC2025UG05409 ANUGRAHA K V 898

86 STC2025UG01243 ANSON P D 898

87 STC2025UG03753 ANAY RAJ V R 895

88 STC2025UG00320 HIMA MOHANDAS TP 894

89 STC2025UG04374 JUZAIR HASHIM A H 894

90 STC2025UG03867 KRISHNA MAHESH 893

91 STC2025UG00769 JUWIN TONY 891

92 STC2025UG04977 ROJITH R 889

93 STC2025UG01656 ALBIN ROBY 887

94 STC2025UG02457 ADITHYA KRISHNAKUMAR 883

95 STC2025UG04681 ROOPAK P R 882

96 STC2025UG00041 ADWAID N MAHESH 881

97 STC2025UG03346 ABIMANUE P A 880

98 STC2025UG04859 FAHEEM 875

99 STC2025UG01319 NIKHIL B 874

100 STC2025UG05376 MOHAMMED HISHAM P I 874

101 STC2025UG05425 JIYA KRISHNA P M 873

102 STC2025UG00166 TONY FRANCIS 871

103 STC2025UG01374 SIVAGANGA A S 871

104 STC2025UG03596 ANANDU MS 869

105 STC2025UG04031 ABEL VICTOR 868

106 STC2025UG04484 THANVEERA A L 866
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107 STC2025UG03302 DEVIKA P 866

108 STC2025UG03678 AKSHITH MOHAN 865

109 STC2025UG01168 AARYAJ HARI.P.M 865

110 STC2025UG00552 ALAN ANTO 863

111 STC2025UG02010 ADHEENA P JOY 862

112 STC2025UG02177 THAEJES SINTO 857

113 STC2025UG00208 ANANDHU BM 857

114 STC2025UG03358 NIRANJAN SUJAN 856

115 STC2025UG04850 ARYAN T S 856

116 STC2025UG03800 AMALJITH P R 856

117 STC2025UG04348 MUHAMMED NIJAD P 856

118 STC2025UG03801 SHIKHA P S 855

119 STC2025UG00125 DEVAK KRISHNA.K 852

120 STC2025UG04520 KRISHNAGAYATHRY K D 845

121 STC2025UG03288 MADHAV M M 845

122 STC2025UG04734 C S JOYAL JOSEPH 844

123 STC2025UG00925 DANIE NIXON 843

124 STC2025UG02206 SHEIKHA KHALID 833

125 STC2025UG04617 MIDHUNDAS V P 832

126 STC2025UG01354 YADAV T 830

127 STC2025UG03097 KRISHNAGAYATHRY K D 830

128 STC2025UG03060 ABIN SHAJI 830

129 STC2025UG01233 BALU.V.B. 830

130 STC2025UG02371 ALEN SEBY 826

131 STC2025UG01814 ALAN JELSON 826
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132 STC2025UG03668 ADITHYAN M 826

133 STC2025UG03769 NIRANJAN M S 823

134 STC2025UG01768 BINO PB 823

135 STC2025UG03077 AKASH SHAIJO 821

136 STC2025UG01351 M.S.KAVYA 819

137 STC2025UG05279 ADITHYA NARAYAN K S 816

138 STC2025UG03837 HARIKRISHNA K H 814

139 STC2025UG05382 ANJAL TS 812

140 STC2025UG03976 ROSHNA ANN 812

141 STC2025UG00547 ARVIND.C.BINOY 804

142 STC2025UG02257 ANSILA A 803

143 STC2025UG03366 SREENANDA J 800

144 STC2025UG01695 GIRIDHAR. P. DIVAKARAN 797

145 STC2025UG04035 ASWANITH C S 796

146 STC2025UG01391 ANUGRAH KS 794

147 STC2025UG01115 SINSHA A S 793

148 STC2025UG05441 ABDUL MAJID K S 790

149 STC2025UG04054 SHIFANA V U 786

150 STC2025UG01733 AJAY MURALY K 785

151 STC2025UG04593 SOURAV P S 784

152 STC2025UG01098 PH SRIRAM 782

153 STC2025UG01394 JEROLDSEN C JAIMI 778

154 STC2025UG04574 RUBEENA NASEER 776

155 STC2025UG04697 MUHAMMED RAIZ E S 770

156 STC2025UG01666 ANAS.M.NASHARUDHEEN 765
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157 STC2025UG05157 ANS REJI 761

158 STC2025UG04152 AJMAL N J 761

159 STC2025UG02922 EDWIN TOM BINU 761

160 STC2025UG04759 SOORI NARAYANAN N S 759

161 STC2025UG04334 AJIL C S 752

162 STC2025UG03690 ADARSH SAJEEV C 749

163 STC2025UG00936 SAJILI C S 742

164 STC2025UG03648 KEVIN JOHN 739

165 STC2025UG01617 ALBIN P A 739

166 STC2025UG03026 AAYUSH RAJENDRAN 718

167 STC2025UG05529 SUJAY S 717

168 STC2025UG04414 ARJUN B 715

169 STC2025UG04891 ANFIL K S 713

170 STC2025UG02736 MINHAS BIN ABBAS 710

171 STC2025UG03336 SREEHARI.K 708

172 STC2025UG02797 VASUDEV A M 703

173 STC2025UG03548 AJUL K R 699

174 STC2025UG00836 SREESANTH S 689

175 STC2025UG05519 ALAN ROY 686

176 STC2025UG00172 ANJAL K G 685

177 STC2025UG02703 VIMALKRISHNA C V 684

178 STC2025UG02976 AAYUSH P S 683

179 STC2025UG02036 KANNAN N S 677

180 STC2025UG02805 ADHIT KRISHNA.P 672

181 STC2025UG03679 SARATH P S 669

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 8 of 11



182 STC2025UG05383 ANU VISHNU P S 638

183 STC2025UG00143 ANCY ANTONY 623

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02184 ABHINAVKRISHNA N B 973

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01675 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912

2 STC2025UG04681 ROOPAK P R 882

3 STC2025UG05279 ADITHYA NARAYAN K S 816

4 STC2025UG01391 ANUGRAH KS 794

5 STC2025UG03679 SARATH P S 669

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04195 VAIGA P S 1080

2 STC2025UG00124 KISHAN RUPESH 1032

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03802 SWETHA M S 1005

2 STC2025UG03584 ABINAV E R 953

3 STC2025UG03216 ADITHYA P S 926

4 STC2025UG03380 AADIDEV P A 922

5 STC2025UG04977 ROJITH R 889

6 STC2025UG03678 AKSHITH MOHAN 865

7 STC2025UG04850 ARYAN T S 856

SC - Merit

SC - Waiting

ETB - Merit

ETB - Waiting
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8 STC2025UG01233 BALU.V.B. 830

9 STC2025UG05382 ANJAL TS 812

10 STC2025UG00547 ARVIND.C.BINOY 804

11 STC2025UG03690 ADARSH SAJEEV C 749

12 STC2025UG04414 ARJUN B 715

13 STC2025UG03548 AJUL K R 699

14 STC2025UG00836 SREESANTH S 689

15 STC2025UG02976 AAYUSH P S 683

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00748 KAINA JOJO 1053

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03976 ROSHNA ANN 812

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00187 MOHAMMED NEZHIN 1094

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00858 MOHAMMAD FARIS 1093

2 STC2025UG05545 IRIN FAZWA 1058

3 STC2025UG01993 MUNAWAR SHOWKKATH 1039

4 STC2025UG03936 MUHAMMED NIHAL 1015

5 STC2025UG00262 MUHAMMED SAFWAN M 939

6 STC2025UG03396 ANSALA S 932

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - Merit

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - Waiting

MUSLIMS - Merit

MUSLIMS - Waiting
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7 STC2025UG00339 MUHAMED RASTHM PUKKILLATH 913

8 STC2025UG04374 JUZAIR HASHIM A H 894

9 STC2025UG04859 FAHEEM 875

10 STC2025UG01319 NIKHIL B 874

11 STC2025UG05376 MOHAMMED HISHAM P I 874

12 STC2025UG04484 THANVEERA A L 866

13 STC2025UG04348 MUHAMMED NIJAD P 856

14 STC2025UG05441 ABDUL MAJID K S 790

15 STC2025UG04054 SHIFANA V U 786

16 STC2025UG04574 RUBEENA NASEER 776

17 STC2025UG04697 MUHAMMED RAIZ E S 770

18 STC2025UG04891 ANFIL K S 713

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04759 SOORI NARAYANAN N S 759

OB HINDUS - Waiting

OB HINDUS - Merit

No Students present in waiting list
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